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Name

Seller
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Robert Farrell
Tom Brennan
Angela Brennan
Andy Cassidy
Andy Cassidy
R.Moore

Jerry Derwin
Paul Kearns
Frank Byrne
Conor O'Hanlon
Ronnie Ryan
Alison Corrigan
Dave Gurley
Vincent Potter
Fran Dennis
Oliver Smith
Oliver Smith
Martina Smith
Martina Smith
Carmel Smith
Carmel Smith
Raymond Smith
Raymond Smith
David Smith
David Smith
Andrew Cassidy
Daire Andrews
Michael Sheehan
Padraic Whelan
Paul Ryan

Oran Flanery
Ollie Deneher
Paul Tomsett
Ciara McCormack
Wayne Sheehan
Eric Moylan

Paul (Aussie)
Graham Leonard
Gary McCormack
Sean McCormack
Martin Donohue
Malachy Guilfoyle
Cathal O'Toole
Kieran Gough
Norman Lovie
Graham Smith
Anne Seagrave
Austin Seagrave

Andy
Tom Bren
Tom Bren
Andy
Andy
B.Casey
B.Casey
B.Casey
B.Casey
Austin
Andy
Tom Bren
Andy
Andy
Andy
Oliver
Oliver
Oliver
Oliver
Oliver
Oliver
Oliver
Oliver
Oliver
Oliver
Andy
Paul Ryan
Paul Ryan
Paul Ryan
Paul Ryan
Gary
Gary
Gary
Gary
Gary
Gary
Gary
Gary
Gary
Gary
Gary
Gary
Gary
Gary
Gary
Gary
Austin
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Austin
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Total
38.0
31.5
32.5
38.5
38.5
29.0
37.0
32.5
35.5
47.5
28.0
26.0
39.0
46.5
33.0
25.0
46.5
39.0
26.5
41.5
57.0
45.5
34.0
42.5
32.0
28.5
52.5
44.5
49.5
40.0
49.5
47.0
41.0
41.0
30.5
37.0
44.5
47.0
48.0
36.0
44.5
37.5
51.0
37.5
40.0
49.0
45.5
23.5

1 S Scheffler
2 JJ Spaun
3 X Schauffle
4 Russell Henley
5 B DeChambeau
6 Harris English
7 Justin Thomas
8 C Morikawa
9 Ben Griffin
10 Cameron Young
11 P Cantlay
12 Sam Burns

13 R Mcllroy
14 R Mclintyre
15 T Fleetwood
16 J Rose

17 R Hojgaard
18 Tyrell Hatton
19 Shane Lowry
20 Jon Rham
21 Sepp Straka
22 V Hovland
23 L Adberg

24 M Fitzpatrick

Winner
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Fourball
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Carmel Smith
Derek Kelly
Daire Andrews

Friday Saturday
Foursome Fourball
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57 Points
55.5 Points
52.5 Points
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Saturday  Sunday

Foursome Singles Total
0
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3
1
3
0
0
3
0
3
0
1
0
0

€300
€150
€50



Pat Lonergan
Rob Sheldrick
Alan Brophy
Michael McKenna
John Crawford
Joe McDonald
Derek Kelly

David Thornberry
James Geraghty
Derek Stapleton
Des Murray

Tony Garrigan
Dave Poole
Clifford Clancy
Sharon McLoughlin
Mark Flood

Ray O'Hanlon
Eileen O'Hanlon

Michael O'Hanlon

Shane O'Hanlon
Andrea Forde
Oaul O'Hanlon
Peter Sheils
Dean O'Reilly
John Sheils

Pat Ryan
Mairead Behan
Brendan Behan
Ann Behan

Pat Kenny

Eoin Keenan
Brendan Keenan
Arann Keenan
Alan Gallagher
Martin Cleary
Joe Barry

Joe Barry

Joe Barry

Joe Barry

Joe Barry
Aubrey Dornan Jnr
Ray Danne
Robbie Dennis
Luke Nolan
Harry Nolan
Adam Rooney
Traolack Murray
Luke Robinson
Glen Robinson

Joe Barry
Gary
Gary
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
B.Casey
B.Casey
Andy

Ray

Ray

Ray

Ray

Ray

Ray

Ray

Ray

Ray

Ray

John Shei
John Shei
John Shei
Pat

BB

BB

BB

BK
BK
BK
Andy

Andy

Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
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39.5
44.5
46.0
44.5
49.5
34.0
55.5
26.5
41.5
37.5
43.0
49.0
28.5
36.5
46.5
49.5
21.0
50.5
32.0
27.5
52.0
27.5
35.5
43.0
48.5
44.0
37.0
41.0
40.0
24.5
42.5
29.0
25.0
47.5
46.5
37.0
49.5
26.0
39.5
27.0
32.0
41.0
38.0
40.5
34.5
18.0
40.5
34.5
39.0



Martin Kiernan
Martin Kiernan
Clare Kiernan
Clare Kiernan
Paddy Burke
Darren O'Neill
Joe Potter
Joe Potter
Carmel Potter
Liam Mulryan
Andreas

Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin

Martin
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51.5
29.5
44.5
45.5
42.5
27.5
48.5
39.0
43.5
45.5
44.5



